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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT, INFRASTRUCTURE, HOUSING, 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND PUBLIC WORKS 

STATE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
Works Building         P.O Box 30743-00100 

Ngong Road            Tel: +254 (0) 20 272 3101/271 6960 

Email: info@publicworks.go.ke          Fax: +254 (0) 20 273 7659 

NAIROBI-KENYA 

 

REF: SDPW/SB/53/8           DATE: 22nd July, 2021 

 

TO: ALL GOVERNMENT MINISTRIES/DEPARTMENTS 

ALL PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS 

 

RE: CIRCULAR NO. SDPW/SB/029/2020/2023: SUPPLY OF BUILDING 

MATERIALS 

 

The Framework Contracts for Supply of Building Materials to user Ministries/Departments and 

all Public Institutions on “As and When Required” basis have been concluded and awarded for 

the period of Two (2) years ending 17th July, 2023 as per the details below: - 

NAME; AETHER GROUP LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 7620, ELDORET   

TEL: 0721390573  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/001/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3100 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3100 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3300 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3200 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1280 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 640 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2300 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 650 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 690 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 469 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2500 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 315 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 320 

mailto:info@publicworks.go.ke
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 320 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1760 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 680 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1350 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1030 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 850 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 890 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 890 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1140 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 867 

33.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1340 

34.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1010 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1150 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1880 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1400 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2500 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1350 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1350 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 150 
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NAME; AKINSHA ENTERPRISES 

P.O. BOX; 23931-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0723357315 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/002/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        3,100.00  

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,200.00  

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 
       3,200.00  

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 
       3,200.00  

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        1,260.00  

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,300.00  

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN             590.00  

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN        2,230.00  

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.             600.00  

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,050.00  

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO.             630.00  

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN             510.00  

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        2,500.00  

15. Nails, Roofing KG             300.00  

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG             250.00  

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG             200.00  

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG             200.00  

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG             200.00  

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG             200.00  

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG             200.00  

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG             200.00  

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        1,650.00  

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET             670.00  

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,300.00  

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,060.00  

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET        1,180.00  

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET             920.00  

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET             880.00  

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET             920.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,020.00  

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET             870.00  

33. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,200.00  

34. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 

gauge 
SHEET        1,100.00  

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,920.00  

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,450.00  

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,800.00  

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET        1,300.00  

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,550.00  

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,350.00  

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO.        3,500.00  

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL        4,570.00  

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL        5,250.00  

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,280.00  

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET             950.00  

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,200.00  

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS        1,200.00  

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS             600.00  

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             180.00  

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             450.00  

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 
            600.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO  1,100.00 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG        1,000.00  

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     46,800.00  

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO.     49,800.00  

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO.     57,500.00  

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO.  137,850.00  

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO.  146,800.00  

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO.  167,900.00  

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO.        6,350.00  

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO.        3,780.00  

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO.        2,250.00  

71. ¼” Ballast TON        1,200.00  

72. ½” Ballast TON        1,350.00  

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON        1,490.00  

74. 3/8” Ballast TON        1,510.00  

75. BRC (A142) NO.     36,750.00  

76. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 27,000.00 

77. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 26,000.00 

78. MC30 bitumen DRUM 27,000.00 

79. Quarry Chips TON        1,250.00  

85. hardcore TON        1,480.00  

86. Murram TON        1,520.00  

87. Quarry Stones NO. 55.00 

88. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 81.00 

89. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 75.00 

90 River Sand TON        1,250.00  

91 Rock Sand TON        1,100.00  
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NAME; ALBA CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 18812-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0726899000  
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/003/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(KSHS) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 6,000.00 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1,500.00 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1,500.00 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1,500.00 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1,500.00 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1,500.00 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

40. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,000.00 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 2,700.00 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 3,500.00 

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5,000.00 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 150.00 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 200.00 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1,200.00 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 10,000.00 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 12,000.00 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 15,000.00 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 20,000.00 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 30,000.00 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 35,000.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(KSHS) 

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 5,000.00 

71. ¼” Ballast TON 2,000.00 

72. ½” Ballast TON 2,000.00 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 2,000.00 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2,000.00 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 30,000.00 

76. 1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2,000.00 

77. Quarry Chips TON 2,000.00 

78. hardcore TON 2,000.00 

79. Murram TON 2,000.00 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 15,000.00 

81. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 15,000.00 

82. MC30 bitumen DRUM 15,000.00 

83. K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 15,000.00 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, 

Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 

40mm, Thickness 4mm, Diameter 

wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6,000.00 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 100 

88. River Sand TON 2,500.00 
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NAME; AWAD AUTO LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 26155-00504 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722739647 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/004/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3,286.00 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,180.00 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3,498.00 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,392.00 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1,356.00 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,498.00 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 678.00 

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN 2,438.00 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 689.00 

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1,051.00 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 731.00 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 497.00 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2,650.00 

15. Nails, Roofing KG 333.00 

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 339.00 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 339.00 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 161.00 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 161.00 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 161.00 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 161.00 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 161.00 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1,865.00 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 720.00 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1,431.00 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1,091.00 

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET 1,219.00 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 901.00 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 943.00 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs 

×28 gauge 
SHEET 

943.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 

28 gauge 
SHEET 1,208.00 

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 

30 gauge 
SHEET 919.00 

33. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1,420.00 

34. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1,070.00 

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,219.00 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,992.00 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,484.00 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,332.00 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,544.00 

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1,138.00 

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1,696.00 

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 

’’x52 ¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1,431.00 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4,240.00 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 6,996.00 

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 

mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 7,103.00 

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 805.00 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1,060.00 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1,272.00 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 636.00 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 212.00 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1,113.00 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 848.00 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 38,902.00 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 53,000.00 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 67,254.00 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 
103,880.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 144,160.00 

71. ¼” Ballast TON 3,127.00 

72. ½” Ballast TON 3,121.00 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 3,130.00 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 3,124.00 

76. 1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 1,400.00 

78. hardcore TON 2,960.00 

79. Murram TON 3,070.00 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 27,100.00 

81. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 26,900.00 

82 MC30 bitumen DRUM 27,700.00 

83. K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27,100.00 

84. Quarry Stones NO. 85 

85. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 85.00 

86. River Sand TON 2,800.00 

 

 

NAME; BASELINK GROUP LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 79984-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 020-2398175  
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/005/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 9240 

2.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7140 

3.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 9240 

4.  Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7140 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 9240 

6.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7140 

7.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1680 

8.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 6090 

9.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 5250 

10.  Nails, Roofing KG 525 

11.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 525 

12.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 525 

13.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 600 

14.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 625 

15.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 640 

16.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 700 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

17.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 720 

18. - 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1000 

19.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1000 

20.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1000 

21.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1500 

22.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1500 

23.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 

SHEET 1500 

24.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1500 

25.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1500 

26.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 

NO. 9600 

27.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 

ROLL 11600 

28.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 3150 

29.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1260 

30.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 3150 

31.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 735 

32.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 210 

33.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 2100 

34.  Cement,50kgs BAG 1470 

35.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 

NO. 14000 

36.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 

NO. 10000 

37.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 

NO. 5400 

38.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 

NO. 4800 

39.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 

NO. 4200 

40.  ¼” Ballast  TON 5600 

41.  ½” Ballast TON 5600 

42.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 5600 

43.  3/8” Ballast TON 5600 

44.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 4000 

45.  Quarry Chips TON 4400 

46.  hardcore TON 5000 

47.  Murram TON 5000 

48.  Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 45000 
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NAME; BIZCAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

P.O. BOX; 26155-00504 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722739647/0786739646 

Contract No. SB/033/006/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3410 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3630 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3520 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1408 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3630 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 704 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2530 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 715 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 759 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 515 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2750 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 346 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 352 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 167 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 167 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 167 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 167 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 167 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1936 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 748 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1485 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1133 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 935 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 979 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

49.  Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 21600 

50.  MC30 bitumen DRUM 45000 

51.  K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 61200 

52.  Quarry Stones NO. 108 

53.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 144 

54.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 144 

55.  River Sand TON 5400 

56.  Rock Sand  TON 6000 

57.  Graded Crushed Stone TON 3200 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 979 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1254 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 953 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1111 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1265 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2068 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1540 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2420 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1181 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1760 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1485 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4400 

50.        Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 836 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1100 

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 660 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 220 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1155 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 880 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 40370 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 55000 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 69740 

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 107800 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 149600 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 1300 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 1900 

78.        hardcore TON 1500 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 100 
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M/S BUILD LINK DEVELOPMENT LTD 

P. O. BOX 26166-00504, NAIROBI 

TEL: 0719389695/0799479326 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/050/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        3,100.00  

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,200.00  

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 
       3,200.00  

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 
       3,200.00  

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        1,260.00  

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,300.00  

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN             590.00  

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN        2,230.00  

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.             600.00  

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,050.00  

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO.             630.00  

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN             510.00  

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        2,500.00  

15. Nails, Roofing KG             300.00  

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG             250.00  

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG             200.00  

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG             200.00  

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG             200.00  

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG             200.00  

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG             200.00  

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG             200.00  

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        1,650.00  

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET             670.00  

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,300.00  

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,060.00  

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET        1,180.00  

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET             920.00  

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET             880.00  

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 

            920.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,020.00  

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET             870.00  

33. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET        1,200.00  

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,100.00  

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,920.00  

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,450.00  

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,800.00  

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET        1,300.00  

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,550.00  

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,350.00  

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO.        3,500.00  

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL        4,570.00  

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge 
ROLL        5,250.00  

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,280.00  

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET             950.00  

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,200.00  

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS        1,200.00  

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS             600.00  

 54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             180.00  

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             450.00  

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 
            600.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO  1,100.00 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG        1,000.00  

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     46,800.00  

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO.     49,800.00  

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO.     57,500.00  

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO.  137,850.00  

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO.  146,800.00  

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO.  167,900.00  

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO.        6,350.00  

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO.        3,780.00  

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO.        2,250.00  

71. ¼” Ballast TON        1,200.00  

72. ½” Ballast TON        1,350.00  

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON        1,490.00  

74. 3/8” Ballast TON        1,510.00  

75. BRC (A142) NO.     36,750.00  

76. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 27,000.00 

77. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 26,000.00 

78. MC30 bitumen DRUM 27,000.00 

79. Quarry Chips TON        1,250.00  

85. hardcore TON        1,480.00  

86. Murram TON        1,520.00  

87. Quarry Stones NO. 55.00 

88. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 81.00 

89. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 75.00 

90 River Sand TON        1,250.00  

91 Rock Sand TON        1,100.00  
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NAME; CANOPY VENTURES  

P.O. BOX; 89789-00400 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722517289 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/007/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        4,300.00  

2.          
Board, Block, Chip 

(8’×4’×3/4’’) 
SHEET        4,300.00  

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        4,300.00  

4.          
Board, Block,  hard 

(8’×4’×3/4’’) 
SHEET        4,500.00  

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        4,500.00  

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        4,500.00  

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG             361.00  

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG             380.00  

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG             390.00  

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET        1,290.00  

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             180.00  

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             390.00  

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO.             590.00  

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO             260.00  

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG             850.00  

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG             720.00  

68.        
Reinforced Concrete 

pipe,600mm diameter 
NO.        4,200.00  

69.        
Reinforced Concrete 

pipe,450mm diameter 
NO.        3,900.00  

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON        2,200.00  

72.        ½” Ballast TON        2,100.00  

74.        3/8” Ballast TON        2,100.00  

75.        BRC (A142) NO.     36,000.00  

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON        1,800.00  

79.        Murram TON        5,000.00  

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 35.00 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 39.00 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 37.00 

88.        River Sand TON 2,400.00 
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NAME; CENTREPLAN LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 23738-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0110001591 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/008/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 9702 

2.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7497 

3.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 9702 

4.  Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7497 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 9702 

6.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 7497 

7.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1764 

8.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 6395 

9.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 5513 

10.  Nails, Roofing KG 551 

11.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 551 

12.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 551 

13.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 630 

14.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 656 

15.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 672 

16.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 735 

17.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 756 

18. - 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1050 

19.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1050 

20.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1050 

21.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1575 

22.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1575 

23.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 

SHEET 1575 

24.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1575 

25.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 

’’x52 ¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1575 

26.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 

NO. 10080 

27.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 

ROLL 12180 

28.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 3308 

29.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1323 

30.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 3308 

31.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 772 

32.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 220 
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NAME; COMMODORE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 7620-30100 ELDORET  

TEL: 07213010573 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/009/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

33.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 2205 

34.  Cement,50kgs BAG 1544 

35.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 

NO. 14700 

36.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 

NO. 10500 

37.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 

NO. 5670 

38.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 

NO. 5040 

39.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 

NO. 4410 

40.  ¼” Ballast  TON 5880 

41.  ½” Ballast TON 5880 

42.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 5880 

43.  3/8” Ballast TON 5880 

44.  BRC (A142) NO.  

45.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 4200 

46.  Quarry Chips TON 4620 

47.  hardcore TON 5250 

48.  Murram TON 5250 

49.  Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 47250 

50.  Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 22680 

51.  MC30 bitumen DRUM 47250 

52.  K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 64260 

53.  Quarry Stones NO. 114 

54.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 157 

55.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 157 

56.  River Sand TON 5670 

57.  Rock Sand  TON 6300 

58.  Graded Crushed Stone TON 3360 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1020 

2.  Nails, Roofing KG 315 

3.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 320 

4.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1150 

5.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1699 

6.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2200 

7.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2550 

8.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1500 
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NAME; COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 7033-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0724293905 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/010/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3250 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3250 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3250 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3250 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 3250 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3250 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 650 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 700 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 750 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 550 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3200 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 220 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 220 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 220 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 220 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 220 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 220 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1800 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1100 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1550 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1375 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1100 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1190 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1190 

35.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1350 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1250 

52.        Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1250 

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 550 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 150 

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 550 

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 650 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 950 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 34320 

78.        hardcore TON 2950 

79.        Murram TON 1500 



CIRCULAR NO. SDPW/SB/033/2020-2023 – SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BUILDING MATERIALS  

Page 21 of 93 
 

 

NAME; DALTON ENTERPRISES EAST LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 103771-00101 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0727416106 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/011/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 690 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 350 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 300 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 300 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 300 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 300 

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 800 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 175 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1200 

72. ½” Ballast TON 1600 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 2000 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2200 

77. Quarry Chips TON 1200 

78. hardcore TON 800 

79. Murram TON 1400 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 3000 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm 

to wheel axle to front end of chassis 

220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle 

diameter 16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, 

Width 55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main 

pipe 32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic 

grip 100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 5600 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 90 
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NAME; EMMADUNNES COMPANY LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 654-00517 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0790831661 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/012/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4620 

2.  Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4900 

3.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1090 

4.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3285 

5.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1350 

6.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1080 

7.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1200 

8.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1140 

9.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1425 

10.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1450 

11.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1350 

12.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 1425 

13.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2200 

14.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2400 

15.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 1900 

16.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2584 

17.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 12.5 

gauge 

ROLL 6500 

18.  Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 gauge  ROLL 7000 

19.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1350 

20.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 600 

21.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 

22.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 800 

23.  Cement,50kgs BAG 950 

24.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO. 7888 

25.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO. 2280 

26.  ¼” Ballast  TON 6380 

27.  ½” Ballast TON 5290 

28.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 4420 
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NAME; FABRO LIMITED 

P.O. BOX; 17811-00500 NAIROBI 

TEL: 020-2378254 

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/013/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        7,715.00  

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        4,775.00  

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        5,275.00  

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        5,025.00  

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        4,775.00  

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        4,395.00  

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 
            

805.00  

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN        2,890.00  

9.          Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO.        1,305.00  

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.        1,815.00  

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,280.00  

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 
            

865.00  

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 
            

590.00  

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        3,140.00  

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 
            

395.00  

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

29.  3/8” Ballast TON 3480 

30.  BRC (A142) NO. 40412 

31.  

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to wheel 

axle to front end of chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6500 

32.  Quarry Stones NO. 90 

33.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 70 

34.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 70 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(kshs) 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 
            

400.00  

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 
            

400.00  

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 
            

190.00  

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 
            

190.00  

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 
            

190.00  

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 
            

190.00  

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 
            

190.00  

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        2,210.00  

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 
            

855.00  

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,695.00  

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,295.00  

27.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET        1,445.00  

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET        1,070.00  

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET        1,120.00  

30.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET        1,120.00  

31.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET        1,430.00  

32.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET        1,090.00  

33.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET        1,685.00  

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,270.00  

35.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,135.00  

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,445.00  

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,360.00  

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,760.00  

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,765.00  

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

       3,015. 00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(kshs) 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,715.00  

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        3,240.00  

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET        1,320.00  

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,355.00  

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,380.00  

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO.        4,395.00  

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL        5,655.00  

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL        6,530.00  

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,695.00  

50.        Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,895.00  

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,255.00  

52.        Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 
            

250.00  

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 
            

790.00  

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 
            

240.00  

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.        1,960.00  

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO.        1,505.00  

57.        
Colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO        1,005.00  

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1,040.00 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 900.00 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     67,840.00  

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO.  122,105.00  

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO.  147,735.00  

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO.  205,020.00  

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO.  218,585.00  

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO.  248,735.00  

66.        Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm diameter NO. 
       7,840.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(kshs) 

67.        Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm diameter NO.        6,330.00  

68.        Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO.        6,330.00  

69.        Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm diameter NO.        4,675.00  

70.        Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO.        2,335.00  

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON        2,935.00  

72.        ½” Ballast TON        2,960.00  

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON        2,970.00  

74.        3/8” Ballast TON        2,965.00  

75.        BRC (A142) NO.     42,965.00  

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON        2,780.00  

77.        Quarry Chips TON        2,815.00  

78.        hardcore TON        3,215.00  

79.        Murram TON        2,210.00  

80.        Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 36,050.00 

81.        Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM     30,915.00  

82.        MC30 bitumen DRUM     37,765.00  

83.        K1-60 Bitumen DRUM     36,185.00  

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to 

wheel axle to front end of chassis 220mm, 

Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 

16mm, Legs width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, 

Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No.        6,530.00  

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 100 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 80.00 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 70.00 

88.        River Sand TON        2,815.00  

89.        Rock Sand  TON        1,610.00  

90.        Graded Crushed Stone TON        1,130.00  
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NAME; FENA AFRICA LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 52348-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0737628985  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/014/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3300 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3300 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 3300 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 700 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 710 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 720 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 600 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3150 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 225 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 225 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 225 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 225 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 225 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 225 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1850 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1100 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1600 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1100 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1150 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1150 

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1400 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1520 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1520 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1520 

40. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1230 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1520 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1520 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 650 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1300 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1300 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 600 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 170 

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 560 

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 660 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 940 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1000 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 47,600 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 54,000 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 75,000 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 138,600 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 147,000 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 168,500 

66. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 5350 

67. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 4300 

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 4300 

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 3250 

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2050 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 34,300 

78.        hardcore TON 2950 

79.        Murram TON 1510 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 73 
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NAME; FREELET TECH LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 90-10230 SAGANA  

TEL: 0777810634  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/015/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3,100.00 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,000.00 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3,300.00 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,200.00 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1,280.00 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3,300.00 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 690.00 

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN 2,300.00 

9. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1,040.00 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 650.00 

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1,020.00 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 690.00 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 469.00 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2,500.00 

15. Nails, Roofing KG 315.00 

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 320.00 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1,760.00 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 680.00 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1,350.00 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1,030.00 

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET 1,150.00 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 850.00 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 890.00 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 890.00 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1,140.00 

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 867.00 

33. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 
1,340.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1,010.00 

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,150.00 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,880.00 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,400.00 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,200.00 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,500.00 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,550.00 

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1,350.00 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1,350.00 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 700.00 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 952.00 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 70,500.00 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 75,000.00 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 85,100.00 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 124,050.00 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 182,100.00 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 246,000.00 

66. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 5,000.00 

67. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 4,000.00 

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 4,000.00 

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 3,000.00 

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 1,500.00 
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NAME; FRIJO ENTERPRISES LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 8042-00300 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722464393   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/016/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.      

    
Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        5,380.00  

3.      

    
Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        4,950.00  

4.      

    
Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        5,350.00  

5.      

    
Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        4,800.00  

17.    

    
Nails, Wire, 1” KG             200.00  

18.    

    
Nails, Wire, 2” KG             200.00  

19.    

    
Nails, Wire, 3” KG             200.00  

20.    

    
Nails, wire, 4” KG             220.00  

21.    

    
Nails, Wire, 5” KG             220.00  

22.    

    
Nails, Wire, 6” KG             250.00  

57.    

    

colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO        2,000.00  

71.    

    
¼” Ballast  TON        3,000.00  

72.    

    
½” Ballast TON        3,000.00  

73.    

    
¾ “ Ballast TON        3,000.00  

74.    

    
3/8” Ballast TON        3,000.00  

75.    

    
BRC (A142) NO.     26,500.00  

76.    

    
1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON     2,800.00  

77.    

    
Quarry Chips TON      2,800.00  

78.    

    
hardcore TON      2,800.00  

79.    

    
Murram TON        3,200.00  

85.    

    
Quarry Stones NO. 70.00 

86.    

    
Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO.    60.00  

87.    

    
Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 

   68.00  
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NAME; GENIEBELT INNOVATORS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 1262-00618 RUARAKA  

TEL: 0723563197   

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/017/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5712 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5040 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7056 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4226 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 3696 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4032 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 784 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3920 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 280 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 280 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 225 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 225 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 225 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 225 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 225 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 225 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 700 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1625 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1500 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1950 

33.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1800 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1825 

35.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1787 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2190 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2145 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1825 

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1787 

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2190 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2145 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1040 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1040 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1095 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 2960 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4480 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 7168 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 1010 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 600 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 675 

79.        Murram TON 750 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs 

width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 7840 
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NAME; HAMDAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 185-70300 MANDERA 

TEL: 0722619859  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/018/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3550 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3550 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 4340 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3000 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1150 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 1150 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 780 

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN 2550 

9. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 700 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 700 

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 850 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 850 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 550 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 580 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 600 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 890 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 890 

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET 750 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 750 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 750 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1250 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1250 

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 950 

33. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 950 

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1200 

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

40. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1300 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1300 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1350 

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1350 

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1350 

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1350 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 2000 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 3250 

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 3250 

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 700 

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 400 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1000 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 400 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 200 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 100 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 590 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 590 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 590 

71. ¼” Ballast TON 2050 

72. ½” Ballast TON 2050 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 2050 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2050 

76. 1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2050 

77. Quarry Chips TON 2050 

78. hardcore TON 2050 

79. Murram TON 2000 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs 

width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, 

Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

No. 6200 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 45 

86. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 45 

87. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 45 

88. River Sand TON 2540 

 

NAME; HOLYMAN VENTURES CO. LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 293-30100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0725626849  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/019/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4180 

2.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 4840 

3.  Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4400 

4.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4840 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4180 

6.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1100 

7.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3775 

8.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1375 

9.  Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1650 

10.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1787 

11.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1718 

12.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1361 

13.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 2337 

14.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 2062 

15.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2062 

16.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2475 

17.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 3025 

18.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2850 

19.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 

NO. 6050 

20.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 

ROLL 7012 

21.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  

ROLL 7425 

22.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1897 
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NAME; HUMEIRAS CONSTRUCTIONS AND SUPPLIES LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 176-00610 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0721530823  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/020/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

900 

2.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1100 

3.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1200 

4.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1100 

5.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1050 

6.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1200 

7.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 950 

8.  Cement,50kgs BAG 990 

9.  ¼” Ballast  TON 2900 

10.  ½” Ballast TON 2950 

11.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 3000 

12.  3/8” Ballast TON 3000 

13.  BRC (A142) NO. 23720 

14.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 1800 

15.  Quarry Chips TON 2200 

16.  Murram TON 2700 

17.  MC30 bitumen DRUM 2700 

18.  K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 2800 

19.  

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to 

wheel axle to front end of chassis 220mm, 

Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 

16mm, Legs width 40mm, Thickness 

4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6500 

20.  Quarry Stones NO. 2200 

21.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 4040 
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NAME; INTERTRACTOR CO. LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 17887- 00500 NAIROBI 

TEL: 020-3560655   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/021/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7675 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4750 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5250 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5000 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4750 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4375 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 800 

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN 2875 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 815 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 865 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 585 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3125 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 400 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 190 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 190 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 190 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 190 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 190 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2200 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 850 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1690 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1290 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1065 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1115 

30. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1115 

31. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1425 

32. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1085 

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1265 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1750 

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1315 

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1350 

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1375 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 12.5 

gauge 
NO. 4375 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5625 

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge 
ROLL 6500 

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 785 

57. colored paving blocks (50mm,60mm,80mm) NO 1950 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1500 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 67500 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 121500 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 147000 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 204000 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 217500 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 247500 

66. Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm diameter NO. 7800 

67. Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm diameter NO. 6300 

68. Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO. 6300 

69. Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm diameter NO. 4650 

70. Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO. 2325 

71. ¼” Ballast TON 2920 

72. ½” Ballast TON 2945 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 2955 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2950 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 42750 

76. 1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2765 

77. Quarry Chips TON 2800 

78. hardcore TON 3200 

79. Murram TON 2200 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 36050 

81. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 30780 

82. MC30 bitumen DRUM 37630 

83. K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 36050 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to 

wheel axle to front end of chassis 220mm, 

Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, 

Legs width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre X 

1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, Capacity 

60 litres 

No. 6500 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 100 

86. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 80 

87. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 70 

88. River Sand TON 2800 

89. Rock Sand TON 1600 

90. Graded Crushed Stone TON 1125 

 

NAME; JANTECH EXPRESS LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 80240-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0723856135  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/022/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 698 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 360 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 300 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 302 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 300 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 296 

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 809 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 176 

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 205 

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 200 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1055 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 600 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 2000 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2200 

77. Quarry Chips TON 1198 

78. hardcore TON 800 

79. Murram TON 1405 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 3000 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs 

width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 5990 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 100 

 

NAME; JESHINENE ENTERPRISES 

P.O. BOX; 14483-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722485275  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/023/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3168 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 2425 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3465 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3168 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1267 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3267 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 841 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 742 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 782 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 504 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 504 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2425 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 311 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 316 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 150 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 150 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 150 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 150 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 150 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 150 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1742 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 772 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1485 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1287 

27.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1138 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 841 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 881 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1188 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 792 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1831 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1485 

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1642 

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1386 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2079 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1881 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1435 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1683 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 

’’x52 ¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1435 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 5445 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5742 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1544 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1237 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 166 

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 445 

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 445 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 841 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 623 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 623 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 44550 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 80190 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 97020 

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 134640 

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 
143550 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 163350 

68.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 6316 

69.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 3752 

70.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2257 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 1782 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 1782 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 1782 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 1782 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 7425 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 1930 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2346 

78.        hardcore TON 2277 

79.        Murram TON 1237 

81.        Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 18315 

83.        K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 14355 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end 

of chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs 

width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main 

pipe 32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, 

Plastic grip 100mmlength, Capacity 

60 litres 

No. 5742 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 89 

88.        River Sand TON 2673 
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NAME; JOWASHA ENTERPRISES 

P.O. BOX; 13623-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722285877  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/024/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3200 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 2450 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3500 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3200 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1280 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 850 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 750 

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 790 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 510 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 510 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2450 

15. Nails, Roofing KG 315 

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 320 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 152 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 152 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 152 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 152 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 152 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 152 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1760 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 780 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1500 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1300 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 850 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 890 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1200 

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 800 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1850 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1500 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1649 

40. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1400 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2100 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1900 

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1450 

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1700 

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 

’’x52 ¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1450 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 5500 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5800 

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1560 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1250 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 168 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 630 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 630 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 45000 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 81000 

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 3790 

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2280 

71. ¼” Ballast TON 1800 

72. ½” Ballast TON 1800 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 1800 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 1800 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 7500 

76. 1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 1950 

77. Quarry Chips TON 2370 

78. hardcore TON 2300 

79. Murram TON 1250 

81. Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 18500 

83. K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 14500 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle 

ends 1220mm to wheel axle to 

front end of chassis 220mm, Tray 

thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 

16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 

310mm, Width 55mm, Brace width 

27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre 

X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 5800 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 90 

88. River Sand TON 2700 
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NAME; KELPA LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 69715-00400 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0721798288   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/025/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5274 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4620 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5274 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5000 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4080 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3350 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 640 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 690 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3285 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 330 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 320 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 202 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 202 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 202 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 202 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1760 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 850 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1000 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1350 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1000 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1190 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1190 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1400 

35.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1250 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1900 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1550 

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1800 

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1710 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1850 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1550 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4550 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 830 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 830 

 

NAME; KINGS TOP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED  

P.O. BOX; 852-00300 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0720411895   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/026/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg           TIN 3100 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 360 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1900 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 6500 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 41000 

78.        hardcore TON 3000 

79.        Murram TON 3000 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3100 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 360 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1900 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 6500 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 41000 

78.        Hardcore TON 3000 

79.        Murram TON 3000 

 

NAME; HELITZ TECH PARTNERS LTD  

P.O. BOX; 47986-00100, NAIROBI 

TEL: 0724453007   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/051/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3,200.00 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 
3,200.00 

3. Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 
3,200.00 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 
3,200.00 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1,360.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,500.00  

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN             600.00  

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN        2,200.00  

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.             610.00  

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,000.00  

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO.             600.00  

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN             510.00  

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        2,500.00  

15. Nails, Roofing KG             300.00  

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG             250.00  

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG             200.00  

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG             200.00  

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG             200.00  

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG             200.00  

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG             200.00  

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG             200.00  

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        1,600.00  

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET             650.00  

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,350.00  

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,050.00  

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET        1,180.00  

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET             950.00  

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET             850.00  

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET             950.00  

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,000.00  

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET             850.00  

33. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET        1,250.00  

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,150.00  

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

       1,920.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,450.00  

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,800.00  

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET        1,300.00  

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,550.00  

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,280.00  

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET             950.00  

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,200.00  

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS        1,200.00  

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS             600.00  

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             200.00  

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             450.00  

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO.             600.00  

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO  1,100.00 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG        1,000.00  

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     46,800.00  

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO.     49,800.00  

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO.     57,500.00  

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO.  137,850.00  

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO.  146,800.00  

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO.  167,900.00  

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO.        6,350.00  

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO.        3,780.00  

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO.        2,250.00  

71. ¼” Ballast TON        2,250.00  

72. ½” Ballast TON        2,400.00  

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON        2,400.00  

74. 3/8” Ballast TON        2,510.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

75. BRC (A142) NO.     36,750.00  

79. Quarry Chips TON        1,250.00  

85. hardcore TON        1,480.00  

86. Murram TON        1,520.00  

87. Quarry Stones NO. 90.00 

88. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 100.00 

89. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 95.00 

90 River Sand TON        2,250.00  

91 Rock Sand TON        2,300.00  
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NAME; LEE STEWART INVESTMENTS LTD  

P.O. BOX; 1068-00502 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722728626   
CONTRACT NO; SB/033/27/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5150 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5150 

9. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 720 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 720 

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 720 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 720 

15. Nails, Roofing KG 270 

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 270 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 270 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 225 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 225 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 225 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 225 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 225 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1300 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1240 

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1245 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1050 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 450 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 150 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 900 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 900 

 

NAME; MULEMBE GARDENS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 10976-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0717559945  

CONTRACT NO; SB/033/28/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4,875.00 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5,475.00 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5,325.00 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4,775.00 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4,495.00 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 925.00 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2,990.00 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 925.00 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 610.00 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3,350.00 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 345.00 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 455.00 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200.00 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200.00 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 200.00 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200.00 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200.00 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2,310.00 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 865.00 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1,700.00 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1,395.00 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1,170.00 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1,220.00 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1,220.00 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1,530.00 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1,370.00 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2,260.00 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1,960.00 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1,420.00 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1,455.00 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1,480.00 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 

4,495.00 
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UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5,555.00 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 6,630.00 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1,605.00 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1,250.00 

52.        Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 260.00 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 1,105.00 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 68,840.00 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 123,105.00 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 148,700.00 

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 218,500.00 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 249,700.00 

66.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 7,800.00 

67.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 6,300.00 

68.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 6,300.00 

69.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 4,670.00 

70.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2,475.00 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 3,000.00 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 3,000.00 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 3,000.00 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 3,000.00 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 43,000.00 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2,880.00 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2,915.00 

78.        hardcore TON 3,315.00 

79.        Murram TON 2,310.00 

80.        Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 28,000.00 
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UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

81.        Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 27,100.00 

82.        MC30 bitumen DRUM 27,100.00 

83.        K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27,100.00 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, 

Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 

40mm, Thickness 4mm, Diameter 

wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6,600.00 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 110 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 85.00 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 75.00 

88.        River Sand TON 2,800.00 

89.        Rock Sand  TON 1,700.00 

90.        Graded Crushed Stone TON 1,150.00 
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NAME; MYMAC CO. LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 4779-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722764568  

CONTRACT NO; SB/033/29/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5,280 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5,150 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5,275 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5,025 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 5,075 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4,895 

9.          Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 750 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 620 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 780 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 650 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3090 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 240 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 290 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 290 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 290 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 290 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 290 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2110 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1280 

     28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1450 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1440 

30.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1440 

32.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1300 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1850 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2616 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1420 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO. 3510 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 4550 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL 5280 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1380 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1380 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 160 

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 520 

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 570 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
PER SQM 1980 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 1460 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2440 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2680 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2600 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2440 

78.        hardcore TON 2440 

79.        Murram TON 2440 

80 Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 27,000 

81 MC30 bitumen DRUM 28000 

82 K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27000 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm 

to wheel axle to front end of chassis 

220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle 

diameter 16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, 

Width 55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main 

pipe 32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic 

grip 100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 
       

6,800.00  

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 85 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 90 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 90 
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NAME; NAILAH COMPANY LTD   

P.O. BOX; 58291-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722617174  

CONTRACT NO; SB/033/30/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

  

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3500 

2.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5400 

3.  Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3650 

4.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4500 

5.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1210 

6.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3610 

7.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2870 

8.  Nails, Roofing KG 270 

9.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 270 

10.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 270 

11.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200 

12.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200 

13.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 200 

14.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200 

15.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200 

16.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 720 

17.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1000 

18.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 850 

19.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 

1085 

20.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 

1200 

21.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 

1350 

22.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1350 

23.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1400 

24.  Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 gauge  ROLL 5740 

25.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 960 

26.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1340 

27.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1500 

28.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 410 

29.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 190 

30.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 980 

31.  Cement,50kgs BAG 980 
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NAME; NAJELYNE ENTERPRISES LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 3829-00506 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0710707930  

CONTRACT NO; SB/033/31/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 695 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 360 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 300 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 300 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 305 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 299 

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 810 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1200 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 180 

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 200 

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 200 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1050 

59. Cement,50kgs BAG 605 

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON 1605 

74. 3/8” Ballast TON 2000 

77. Quarry Chips TON 2000 

78. hardcore TON 796 

79. Murram TON 1395 

80. Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 3005 

84. 

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm 

to wheel axle to front end of chassis 

220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle 

diameter 16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 

310mm, Width 55mm, Brace width 

27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre X 

1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, 

Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6000 

85. Quarry Stones NO. 95 
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NAME; NAMASAHA INVESTMENTS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 185-70300 MANDERA 

TEL: 0722619859   

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/032/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 790 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2590 

9.          Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 710 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 710 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 860 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 860 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 570 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 600 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 610 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 900 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 900 

50.        Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 610 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1010 

52.        Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 410 

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 210 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 110 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 600 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 600 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 600 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 2060 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2060 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2060 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2060 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2060 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2060 

78.        hardcore TON 2060 

79.        Murram TON 2060 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, 

Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 

40mm, Thickness 4mm, Diameter 

wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre 

X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, 

Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6210 

88.        River Sand TON 2550 
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NAME; NIRAV AGENCIES LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 17645-00500 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0707379409  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/033/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
 UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs)  

30 

    
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET        1,340.00  

34 

      
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,565.00  

37 

      

Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,240.00  

38 

      

Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,855.00  

39 

      

Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,300.00  

41.

        

Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,840.00  

46 

     

Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO.        5,770.00  

47 

       

Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL        6,100.00  

54 

      
Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             210.00  

55 

      
Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             510.00  

5   

     
Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO.             620.00  

58.

        
Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG        1,200.00  

59.

        
Cement,50kgs BAG             930.00  

71.

        
¼” Ballast  TON        2,090.00  

72.

        
½” Ballast TON        2,960.00  

73.

        
¾ “ Ballast TON        3,130.00  

74.

        
3/8” Ballast TON        1,750.00  

75.

        
BRC (A142) NO.     42,800.00  

77.

        
Quarry Chips TON        1,750.00  

78.

        
Hardcore TON        2,610.00  

79.

        
Murram TON             695.00  

81.

        
Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM     24,340.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
 UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs)  

84.

        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to 

wheel axle to front end of chassis 220mm, 

Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 

16mm, Legs width 40mm, Thickness 

4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No.        5,160.00  

 

NAME; NUEL HOLDINGS LTD 

P.O. BOX; 7696-00100, NAIROBI 

TEL: 0708417999  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/049/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 4300 

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4300 

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 4300 

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4300 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4300 

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4300 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 700 

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 710 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 720 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 600 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3150 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 225 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 225 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 225 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 225 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 225 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 225 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1850 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1280 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 2160 

  29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1440 

30. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1440 

31. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1800 

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2180 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2616 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2472 

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2400 

40. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2200 

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2880 

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2640 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO. 650 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1300 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1300 

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 600 

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 170 

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 560 

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 660 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
PER SQM 1840 

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1000 

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 47,600 

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 54,000 

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 75,000 

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 138,600 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 147,000 

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 168,500 

66. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 5350 

67. Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm diameter NO. 4300 

68. Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO. 4300 

69. Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm diameter NO. 3250 

70. Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO. 2050 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 34,300 

78.        hardcore TON 2950 

79.        Murram TON 1510 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 73 
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NAME; OPEN FIELD BUSINESS SYSTEMS   

P.O. BOX; 29245-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0708417999  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/034/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS)  

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 8200 

2.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4800 

3.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5500 

4.  Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5300 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4875 

6.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4500 

7.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 980 

8.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3090 

9.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1505 

10.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 1755 

11.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1400 

12.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 975 

13.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 650 

14.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3400 

15.  Nails, Roofing KG 350 

16.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 260 

17.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 260 

18.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 205 

19.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200 

20.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 200 

21.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200 

22.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200 

23.  Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2310 

24.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 865 

25.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET     1750 

26.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1400 

27.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1500 

28.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1000 

29.  Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1220 

30.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1220 

31.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1530 

32.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1290 

33.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1785 

34.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1370 

35.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2235 

36.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1600 

37.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2200 

38.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1960 

39.  Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, SHEET 2800 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS)  

Assorted Colours 

40.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

3200 

41.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2800 

42.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

3450 

43.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 

1400 

44.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1400 

45.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1500 

46.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO. 

4500 

47.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 

5600 

48.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL 

6600 

49.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1605 

50.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1805 

51.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1250 

52.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 260 

53.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 800 

54.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 250 

55.  Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 2060 

56.  Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 1600 

57.  
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 

NO 1105 

58.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 800 

59.  Cement,50kgs BAG 630 

60.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 68840 

61.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 123105 

62.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 148700 

63.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 245000 

64.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 218500 

65.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 249700 

66.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 

7800 

67.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm diameter NO. 6300 

68.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO. 6300 

69.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm diameter NO. 4670 

70.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO. 2475 

71.  ¼” Ballast  TON 3000 

72.  ½” Ballast TON 3000 

73.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 3000 

74.  3/8” Ballast TON 3000 

75.  BRC (A142) NO. 43000 

76.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2880 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS)  

77.  Quarry Chips TON 2915 

78.  hardcore TON 3315 

79.  Murram TON 2310 

80.  Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 28000 

81.  Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 27100 

82.  MC30 bitumen DRUM 27100 

83.  K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27100 

84.  

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to 

wheel axle to front end of chassis 220mm, 

Tray thickness 0.8mm, Axle diameter 

16mm, Legs width 40mm, Thickness 4mm, 

Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, 

Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 

100mmlength, Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6600 

85.  Quarry Stones NO. 110 

86.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 85 

87.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 75 

88.  River Sand TON 2800 

89.  Rock Sand  TON 1700 

90.  Graded Crushed Stone TON 1150 
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NAME; PHOENIX SOLUTIONS LTD   

P.O. BOX; 6184-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722555666   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/035/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3700 

2.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 6000 

3.  Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4300 

4.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4200 

5.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1200 

6.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3500 

7.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3200 

8.  Nails, Roofing KG 300 

9.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 350 

10.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 350 

11.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 300 

12.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 300 

13.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 300 

14.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 300 

15.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 300 

16.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 750 

17.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1050 

18.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 850 

19.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1050 

20.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1200 

21.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 

1300 

22.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1300 

23.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1500 

24.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL 

6000 

25.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1000 

26.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1600 

27.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1800 

28.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 850 

29.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 

30.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 900 

31.  Cement,50kgs BAG 900 
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NAME; RAGODE INVESTMENTS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 25694-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0721297390   

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/036/2021 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7715 

2.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4775 

3.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5300 

4.  Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 5000 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4800 

6.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4300 

7.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 900 

8.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2990 

9.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1250 

10.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 1800 

11.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1200 

12.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 860 

13.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 560 

14.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3150 

15.  Nails, Roofing KG 390 

16.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 390 

17.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 390 

18.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200 

19.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200 

20.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 200 

21.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200 

22.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200 

23.  Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2210 

24.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 850 

25.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1655 

26.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1300 

27.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1440 

28.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1070 

29.  Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1120 

30.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1120 

31.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1430 

32.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1090 

33.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1685 

34.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1200 

35.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2100 

36.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1500 

37.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2300 

38.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1760 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

39.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2700 

40.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

3000 

41.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

2700 

42.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

3200 

43.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 

1300 

44.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1300 

45.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1300 

46.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO. 

4390 

47.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 

5600 

48.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL 

6500 

49.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1995 

50.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1995 

51.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1255 

52.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 260 

53.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 780 

54.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 940 

55.  Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 1900 

56.  Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 1500 

57.  
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 

NO 1000 

58.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 670 

59.  Cement,50kgs BAG 650 

60.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 67840 

61.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 132105 

62.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 147735 

63.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 206020 

64.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 248585 

65.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 249000 

66.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 

7740 

67.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 

6330 

68.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 

6330 

69.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 

4675 

70.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 

2400 

71.  ¼” Ballast  TON 2900 

72.  ½” Ballast TON 2950 
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NAME; RAYMER ENTERPRISES   

P.O. BOX; 848-40300 HOMABAY  

TEL: 0721662304   

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/037/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 6100 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3900 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4200 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 350 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 250 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 250 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 250 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 250 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1500 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1250 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1450 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 2500 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 2400 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1800 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 2000 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2000 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2000 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2000 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

73.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 2990 

74.  3/8” Ballast TON 2975 

75.  BRC (A142) NO. 42000 

76.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2880 

77.  Quarry Chips TON 2915 

78.  hardcore TON 3215 

79.  Murram TON 2210 

80.  Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 25600 

81.  Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 26915 

82.  MC30 bitumen DRUM 27765 

83.  K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27185 

84.  Quarry Stones NO. 150 

85.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 85 

86.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 72 

87.  River Sand TON 2815 

88.  Rock Sand  TON 1710 

89.  Graded Crushed Stone TON 1230 
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NAME; RAYOVAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 44899-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0202715791   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/038/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4775 

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN 925 

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 925 

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 610 

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3350 

15. Nails, Roofing KG 345 

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG 455 

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200 

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200 

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG 200 

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200 

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200 

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2310 

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 865 

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1700 

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1395 

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1170 

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET 1220 

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1220 

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1370 

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2260 

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1960 

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1420 

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1455 

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1480 

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4495 

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5555 

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL 6630 

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1250 

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 260 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 1105 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 218500 

66. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 7800 

67. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 6300 

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 6300 

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 4670 

75. BRC (A142) NO. 43000 

79. Murram TON 2310 

82. MC30 bitumen DRUM 27100 

83. K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 27100 

88. River Sand TON 2800 

 

NAME; RODANIS VENTURES   

P.O. BOX; 15845-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0772676347   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/039/2021 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 
                                       

3,000.00  

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 
                                       

1,600.00  

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 
                                       

1,300.00  

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 
                                           

500.00  

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 
                                           

300.00  

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 
                                           

300.00  

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 
                                           

300.00  

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 
                                           

300.00  

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 
                                           

300.00  

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 
                                       

1,560.00  

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

                                       

2,300.00  

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

                                       

2,700.00  

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 
                                           

700.00  

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 
                                           

240.00  
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NAME; ROXXY VENTURES LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 105408-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722213931  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/040/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

7.      

    
Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN             640.00  

8.      

    
Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN        2,300.00  

9.      

    
Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO.        1,040.00  

10.    

    
Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.             650.00  

11.    

    
Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,020.00  

12.    

    
Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO.             690.00  

13.    

    
Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN             469.00  

14.    

    
Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        2,500.00  

15.    

    
Nails, Roofing KG             315.00  

16.    

    
Nails, U, Barded Wire KG             320.00  

23.    

    
Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        1,760.00  

24.    

    
Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET             680.00  

25.    

    
Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,350.00  

26.    

    
Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,030.00  

27.    

    
Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET        1,150.00  

28.    

    
Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET             850.00  

29.    

    
Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET             890.00  

30.    

    

Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET             890.00  

31.    

    

Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,140.00  

32.    

    

Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET             867.00  

33.    

    
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET        1,340.00  

34.    

    
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,010.00  

36.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,150.00  

37.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,880.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

38.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,400.00  

39.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,200.00  

41.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,500.00  

42.    

    

Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        2,550.00  

49.    

    
Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,350.00  

51.    

    
Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,350.00  

54.    

    
Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             150.00  

59.    

    
Cement,50kgs BAG             952.00  

60.    

    
Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     70,500.00  
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NAME; RUMATHI ENTERPRISES   

P.O. BOX; 62542-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722557879  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/041/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3900 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4000 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3800 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3750 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1680 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 900 

9.          Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 600 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 600 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 600 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 650 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3000 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 300 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 320 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 240 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 240 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 240 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 240 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 300 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 300 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 1000 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1400 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1400 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1300 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1200 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1150 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1400 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1400 

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1600 

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1250 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1500 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 
SHEET 1400 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 900 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

900 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 900 

46.        Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 12.5 gauge NO. 5000 

47.        Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 12.5 gauge ROLL 5800 

48.        Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 gauge  ROLL 5700 

49.        Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 750 

50.        Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 600 

51.        Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1350 

52.        Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1150 

53.        Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 520 

54.        Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 130 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 800 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 2500 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2500 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2500 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2500 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 35000 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2400 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 1500 

78.        hardcore TON 1900 

79.        Murram TON 2350 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, Tray 

630mmX815mm, Handle ends 1220mm to wheel 

axle to front end of chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 

0.8mm, Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 40mm, 

Thickness 4mm, Diameter wheel 310mm, Width 

55mm, Brace width 27mm, Main pipe 

32mmdiametre X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, 

Capacity 60 litres 

NO. 5000 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 65 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 65 
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NAME; STAN HOLDINGS CO. LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 55297-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0721696627   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/042/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        3,000.00  

2. Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,250.00  

3. Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET        3,250.00  

4. Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,200.00  

5. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET        1,250.00  

6. Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET        3,330.00  

7. Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs TIN             580.00  

8. Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs TIN        2,230.00  

10. Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO.             600.00  

11. Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO.        1,050.00  

12. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO.             630.00  

13. Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN             510.00  

14. Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN        2,500.00  

15. Nails, Roofing KG             300.00  

16. Nails, U, Barded Wire KG             250.00  

17. Nails, Wire, 1” KG             200.00  

18. Nails, Wire, 2” KG             200.00  

19. Nails, Wire, 3” KG             200.00  

20. Nails, wire, 4” KG             200.00  

21. Nails, Wire, 5” KG             200.00  

22. Nails, Wire, 6” KG             200.00  

23. Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET        1,650.00  

24. Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET             670.00  

25. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET        1,300.00  

26. Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET        1,060.00  

27. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28) SHEET        1,180.00  

28. Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET             920.00  

29. Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28) SHEET             880.00  

30. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET             920.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

31. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET        1,020.00  

32. 
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET             865.00  

33. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET        1,200.00  

34. Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET        1,100.00  

35. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

36. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,050.00  

37. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,920.00  

38. 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,450.00  

39. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

41. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,800.00  

42. 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET        1,500.00  

43. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET        1,300.00  

44. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,550.00  

45. 
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET        1,350.00  

46. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 

12.5 gauge 
NO.        3,500.00  

47. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 

12.5 gauge 
ROLL        4,570.00  

48. 
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge 
ROLL        5,250.00  

49. Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL        1,280.00  

50. Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET             950.00  

51. Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET        1,200.00  

52. Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS        1,200.00  

53. Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS             600.00  

54. Hack saw Blade (standard) NO.             180.00  

55. Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO.             450.00  

56. Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 
            600.00  
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

57. 
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO   

58. Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG        1,000.00  

60. Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO.     46,800.00  

61. Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO.     49,800.00  

62. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO.     57,500.00  

63. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO.  137,850.00  

64. Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO.  146,800.00  

65. Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO.  167,900.00  

68. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO.        6,350.00  

69. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO.        3,780.00  

70. 
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO.        2,250.00  

71. ¼” Ballast TON        1,200.00  

72. ½” Ballast TON        1,350.00  

73. ¾ “ Ballast TON        1,490.00  

74. 3/8” Ballast TON        1,510.00  

75. BRC (A142) NO.     36,750.00  

77. Quarry Chips TON        1,250.00  

78. hardcore TON        1,480.00  

79. Murram TON        1,520.00  

85. Quarry Stones NO. 55.00 

86. Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 81.00 

87. Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 75.00 

88. River Sand TON        1,250.00  

89. Rock Sand TON        1,100.00  
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NAME; STARION INVESTMENTS LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; BOX 48734-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722492273  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/043/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7000 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1120 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3600 

9.          Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1190 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 1400 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1470 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 1680 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 1680 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3080 

15.        Nails, Roofing KG 280 

16.        Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 280 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 252 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 210 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 210 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 210 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 210 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 210 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 1106 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 862 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1540 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1323 

27.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 2660 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1120 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1890 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs 

×28 gauge 
SHEET 1540 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 

28 gauge 
SHEET 1750 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 

30 gauge 
SHEET 1323 

33.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 2100 

34.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1610 

35.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1400 

36.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1260 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1680 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT PRICE 

(Kshs) 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1512 

39.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1400 

40.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1260 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1890 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1512 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1470 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 812 

59.        Cement,50kgs BAG 812 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 3220 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 3360 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 3500 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 3500 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 33600 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2660 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2660 

78.        hardcore TON 1960 

79.        Murram TON 1960 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 84 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 80 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 74 

88.        River Sand TON 3080 

89.        Rock Sand  TON 1960 
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NAME; TROPICAL HEATHCARE LTD   

P.O. BOX; 58291-00200 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722617174  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/044/2021 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF ISSUE 
UNIT COST 

(KSHS)  

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3300 

2.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5500 

3.  Board, Block, hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3800 

4.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4800 

5.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 1500 

6.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 3700 

7.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 300 

8.  Nails, Roofing KG 280 

9.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 280 

10.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 280 

11.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 200 

12.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 200 

13.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 200 

14.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 200 

15.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 200 

16.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 750 

17.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1000 

18.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 900 

19.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1200 

20.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 

1500 

21.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 

1500 

22.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1500 

23.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 

1500 

24.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 

gauge  
ROLL 

6000 

25.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 950 

26.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1300 

27.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1600 

28.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 500 

29.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 200 

30.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 980 

31.  Cement,50kgs BAG 980 
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NAME; UNICOM LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 17740-00500 NAIROBI 

TEL: 020-2405979  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/045/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7635 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4725 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5225 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4975 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4725 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4355 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 795 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2860 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 810 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 860 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 585 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3110 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 400 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 190 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 190 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 190 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 190 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 190 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2190 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 845 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1680 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1280 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1055 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1105 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1105 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1420 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1080 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1255 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2340 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1740 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1305 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1345 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1370 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4355 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5595 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 6470 

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 780 

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 935 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 1940 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1495 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 61165 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 120895 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 146265 

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 202980 

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 216415 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 246265 

66.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 7760 

67.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 6270 

68.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 6270 

69.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 4625 

70.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2315 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 2905 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2930 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2940 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2935 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 42535 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2750 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2785 

78.        hardcore TON 3185 

79.        Murram TON 2190 

80.        Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 36915 

81.        Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 30645 

82.        MC30 bitumen DRUM 37490 

83.        K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 36915 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, 

Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 

40mm, Thickness 4mm, Diameter 

wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre 

X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, 

Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6470 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 100 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 80 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 70 

88.        River Sand TON 2785 

89.        Rock Sand  TON 1590 

90.        Graded Crushed Stone TON 1120 

 

 

NAME; VELA LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 52688-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0737760410  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/046/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3410 

2.  Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3600 

3.  Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3960 

4.  Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3840 

5.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1536 

6.  Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3960 

7.  Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 700 

8.  Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2760 

9.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1248 

10.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 780 

11.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1224 

12.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 1152 

13.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 828 

14.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 2562 

15.  Nails, Roofing KG 324 

16.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 384 

17.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 384 

18.  Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 750 

19.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1620 

20.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1236 

21.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1380 

22.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1020 

23.  Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1068 

24.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 gauge SHEET 1068 

25.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 gauge SHEET 1368 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

26.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 gauge SHEET 1040 

27.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1608 

28.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1212 

29.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2038 

30.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 1380 

31.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2256 

32.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 1680 

33.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2680 

34.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, Assorted 

Colours 

SHEET 2880 

35.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1920 

36.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1650 

37.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 160mtrs 12.5 

gauge 

NO. 4025 

38.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 200mtrs, 12.5 

gauge 

ROLL 5175 

39.  Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 12.5 gauge  
ROLL 5720 

40.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1620 

41.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1290 

42.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1552 

43.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 4800 

44.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 1200 

45.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 185 

46.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1584 

47.  Cement,50kgs BAG 1100 

48.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 43384 

49.  Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 56848 

50.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm diameter NO. 5040 

51.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm diameter NO. 4850 

52.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm diameter NO. 3720 

53.  Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm diameter NO. 1860 
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NAME; ROBINSONS MEA LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 6366-00610, NAIROBI 

TEL: 0722842566  

CONTRACT NO. SB/033/059/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 7635 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4725 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 5225 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4975 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 4725 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 4355 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 795 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2860 

10.        Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 810 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 860 

13.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 585 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3110 

17.        Nails, Wire, 1” KG 400 

18.        Nails, Wire, 2” KG 190 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 190 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 190 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 190 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 190 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2190 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 845 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1680 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1280 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1055 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1105 

30.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 
SHEET 1105 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 
SHEET 1420 

32.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 
SHEET 1080 

34.        Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1255 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2340 

38.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 
SHEET 1740 

43.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 ½’’x52 

¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 
SHEET 1305 

44.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 ½’’x52 

1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1345 

45.        
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 
SHEET 1370 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

46.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 
NO. 4355 

47.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 
ROLL 5595 

48.        
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  
ROLL 6470 

55.        Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) SF 780 

56.        Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) SF 935 

57.        
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 
NO 1940 

58.        Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 800 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 54000 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 97200 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 117600 

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 163200 

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 174000 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 198000 

66.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,1200mm 

diameter 
NO. 7760 

67.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 6270 

68.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 6270 

69.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 
NO. 4625 

70.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 
NO. 2315 

71.        ¼” Ballast  TON 2905 

72.        ½” Ballast TON 2930 

73.        ¾ “ Ballast TON 2940 

74.        3/8” Ballast TON 2935 

75.        BRC (A142) NO. 42535 

76.        1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2750 

77.        Quarry Chips TON 2785 

78.        hardcore TON 3185 

79.        Murram TON 2190 

80.        Colas K-160 (200 Kg Drums) DRUM 36915 

81.        Bitumen - 80/100- Drum DRUM 30645 

82.        MC30 bitumen DRUM 37490 

83.        K1-60 Bitumen DRUM 36915 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT 

PRICE 

(Kshs) 

84.        

Wheel Barrows of Height 510mm, 

Tray 630mmX815mm, Handle ends 

1220mm to wheel axle to front end of 

chassis 220mm, Tray thickness 0.8mm, 

Axle diameter 16mm, Legs width 

40mm, Thickness 4mm, Diameter 

wheel 310mm, Width 55mm, Brace 

width 27mm, Main pipe 32mmdiametre 

X 1.5mm, Plastic grip 100mmlength, 

Capacity 60 litres 

No. 6470 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 100 

86.        Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 80 

87.        Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 70 

88.        River Sand TON 2785 

89.        Rock Sand  TON 1590 

90.        Graded Crushed Stone TON 1120 
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NAME; VIMERC LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 50118-00100 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0729200366   
Contract No. SB/033/047/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

1.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3960 

2.          Board, Block, Chip (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3600 

3.          Board, Block, hard  (8’×4’×1’’) SHEET 3960 

4.          Board, Block,  hard (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3840 

5.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×1”) SHEET 1536 

6.          Board, Block, Soft (8’×4’×3/4’’) SHEET 3960 

7.          Glue, Conta, 1 Ltrs  TIN 800 

8.          Glue, Conta, 5 Ltrs  TIN 2800 

11.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 850 

12.        Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 890 

14.        Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3000 

19.        Nails, Wire, 3” KG 300 

20.        Nails, wire, 4” KG 330 

21.        Nails, Wire, 5” KG 330 

22.        Nails, Wire, 6” KG 330 

23.        Sheet, Flat 2×1×22 gauge SHEET 2300 

24.        Sheet, Roofing , 2m (gauge 30) SHEET 920 

25.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1250 

26.        Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1250 

28.        Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1300 

29.        Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1230 

31.        
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 

28 gauge 
SHEET 1350 

37.        
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2280 

41.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2280 

42.        
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 

gauge, Assorted Colours 
SHEET 2280 

60.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,600mm NO. 54000 

61.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,900mm NO. 97200 

62.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1200mm NO. 117600 

63.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1500mm NO. 163200 

64.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,1800mm NO. 174000 

65.        Steel metal pipe Culvert,2500mm NO. 198000 

66.        
Reinforced Concrete 

pipe,1200mm diameter 
NO. 6500 

67.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 
NO. 5500 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 
UNIT PRICE (Kshs) 

68.        
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 
NO. 5500 

79.        Murram TON 3000 

85.        Quarry Stones NO. 60 

 
NAME; YAKIYN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED   

P.O. BOX; 294-00507 NAIROBI 

TEL: 0717782161   
CONTRACT NO. SB/033/048/2021 

S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

1.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×28 gauge NO. 1600 

2.  Cover, Ridge, 2½m×30 gauge NO. 900 

3.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×28 gauge NO. 1300 

4.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge NO. 920 

5.  Cover, Ridge, 3m×30 gauge TIN 820 

6.  Glue, Wood, Professional, 5 Kg TIN 3300 

7.  Nails, Roofing KG 400 

8.  Nails, U, Barded Wire KG 750 

9.  Nails, Wire, 1” KG 310 

10.  Nails, Wire, 2” KG 310 

11.  Nails, Wire, 3” KG 310 

12.  Nails, wire, 4” KG 310 

13.  Nails, Wire, 5” KG 310 

14.  Nails, Wire, 6” KG 450 

15.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge28) SHEET 1600 

16.  Sheet, Roofing , 3m (gauge30) SHEET 1500 

17.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1950 

18.  Sheet, Roofing ,2½ m (gauge 30 ) SHEET 1950 

19.  Sheet, Roofing ,2m (gauge 28)  SHEET 1250 

20.  
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.0 mtrs ×28 

gauge 

SHEET 1220 

21.  
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 28 

gauge 

SHEET 1410 

22.  
Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 2.5 mtrs × 30 

gauge 

SHEET 1430 

23.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 28 gauge SHEET 1800 

24.  Sheet, roofing G.C.I., 3 m × 30 gauge SHEET 1800 

25.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2700 

26. - 
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2050 

27.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2350 

28.  
Sheet, roofing, IT4, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2150 
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S/Nº ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

UNIT COST 

(KSHS) 

29.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2750 

30. - 
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 2½ m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 2800 

31.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 28 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1400 

32.  
Sheet, roofing, IT5, 3 m × 30 gauge, 

Assorted Colours 

SHEET 1750 

33.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,16 

½’’x52 ¾’’(420mmx1340mm) 

SHEET 2200 

34.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,14 

½’’x52 1/2’’(420mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1800 

35.  
Sheet, roofing, Sand Coated,17 ’’x52 

¾’’(430mmx1350mm) 

SHEET 1540 

36.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

160mtrs 12.5 gauge 

NO. 7900 

37.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized 20 kg 

200mtrs, 12.5 gauge 

ROLL 8450 

38.  
Wire, Barbed Galvanized, 610 mtrs, 

12.5 gauge  

ROLL 9720 

39.  Wire, Steel mesh, 8’×4’, 8 Gauge ROLL 1830 

40.  Wood, 3 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1140 

41.  Wood, 6 Ply, 8’×4’ SHEET 1560 

42.  Wood Preservatives 20 LTRS 1540 

43.  Wood Preservatives 5 LTRS 650 

44.  Hack saw Blade (standard) NO. 270 

45.  Paving Slabs (600x450x50mm) NO. 600 

46.  Paving Slabs (600x 600x50mm) NO. 700 

47.  
colored paving blocks 

(50mm,60mm,80mm) 

NO 2100 

48.  Cement (42.5) 50kg Bag BAG 1100 

49.  Cement,50kgs BAG 950 

50.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,900mm 

diameter 

NO. 5200 

51.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,600mm 

diameter 

NO. 3800 

52.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,450mm 

diameter 

NO. 2100 

53.  
Reinforced Concrete pipe,300mm 

diameter 

NO. 2950 

54.  ¼” Ballast  TON 3000 

55.  ½” Ballast TON 3000 

56.  ¾ “ Ballast TON 3050 

57.  3/8” Ballast TON 3150 

58.  1/8” Quarry Dust/Stone Dust TON 2350 

59.  Quarry Chips TON 2200 

60.  Quarry Stones NO. 100 

61.  Dressed Cut Stone (200mm) NO. 100 

62.  Dressed Cut Stone (150mm) NO. 100 

63.  River Sand TON 3300 

64.  Graded Crushed Stone TON 2900 
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N.B.: 

1. All supplies covered by this contract are for express use of the Government and 

are not for sale. 

2. ORDERS: - Orders will be placed directly with the contractor by means for an 

official Purchase Order(s) quoting the contract number and the correct price(s). 

3. DELIVERY: - Orders should be executed by the contractor within seven (7) 

days or on the date specified on the Purchase Order(s). 

4. PAYMENT: - Invoice(s) must be received from the supplier immediately on 

delivery of goods.  Payments should be made within thirty (30) days after receipt 

of the invoice(s). 

5. COMPLAINTS: - With regard to improper fulfillment of the contract terms, 

complaints should be made in the first instance with the contractor.  In case no 

satisfactory solution is obtained from the contractor, the Ministry / Department 

concerned should refer the matter in writing to the Principal Secretary, Ministry 

of Transport, Infrastructure, Housing, Urban Development and Public Works, 

State Department for Public Works, who will take up the matter with the 

contractor. 

 

 

 

Maj. Gen. (Rtd.) Dr. Gordon O. Kihalangwa, CBS  

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY 

 


